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Trading Activity for May 9th, 2024

Volume
1,364,300.00

MARKET

NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX

Tradelogiq Markets Inc

Trades
3,889.00

VOLUME

250,000
110,800
61,700
52,200
39,400
36,300
33,300
31,500
30,900
27,100
24,400
24,200
22,700
22,400
21,800
21,500
21,100
17,500
16,600
16,500
16,400
13,500
12,900
12,600
11,400
10,800
10,000
9,800
9,700
9,700
9,600
9,200
8,900
8,800
8,700
8,500
8,400
7,800
7,500
7,400

Value
$27,587,236.50

TRADES

4
204
42
47
216
121
253
106
20
112
71
113
27
27
113
16
135
66
48

111

105
90
98
76
12
33

17
13

22
82
57
68
13

VALUE

$2,500.00
$417,692.00
$315,769.00
$259,212.00
$284,791.00
$845,160.00
$364,372.00
$380,725.00
$76,294.00
$276,516.00
$39,334.00
$249,669.00
$772,201.00
$86,186.00
$620,989.00
$29,062.00
$1,079,995.00
$160,997.00
$24,102.00
$7,727.50
$106,215.00
$6,255.00
$179,469.00
$230,882.00
$624,954.00
$106,529.00
$768,683.00
$26,523.00
$31,072.00
$188,285.00
$22,780.00
$26,459.00
$10,708.00
$61,733.00
$91,546.00
$101,033.00
$552,144.00
$70,564.00
$1,537.50
$66,438.00



BB TSX 7,300 11 $29,144.00

WELL TSX 7,000 19 $28,076.00
T TSX 6,700 19 $150,785.00
LUN TSX 6,400 56 $102,304.00
SES TSX 6,300 58 $70,355.00
XRE TSX 6,000 4 $91,212.00
FR TSX 5,800 6 $58,813.00
CXB TSX 5,600 8 $11,667.00
WEED TSX 5,500 7 $70,883.00
NGD TSX 5,400 26 $14,328.00
SGY TSX 5,300 11 $38,069.00
SVM TSX 5,300 11 $25,204.00
HQD TSX 5,200 2 $72,904.00
MFC TSX 5,000 36 $174,497.00
CM TSX 4,800 43 $321,768.00
FRU TSX 4,700 13 $64,872.00
GPAC Venture 4,500 2 $4,335.00
CJ TSX 4,400 8 $30,879.00
IMG TSX 4,400 13 $22,989.00
OSK TSX 4,300 10 $13,163.00
FCU TSX 4,100 26 $4,501.00
AC TSX 4,000 22 $74,508.00
SEI Venture 4,000 3 $3,905.00
HUT TSX 3,900 6 $43,021.00
KRR TSX 3,800 32 $20,912.00
FFH TSX 3,600 36 $5,648,531.00
LAC TSX 3,500 11 $21,202.00
VET TSX 3,300 10 $54,597.00
BLDP TSX 3,200 6 $13,210.00
NTR TSX 3,100 28 $245,564.00
DSV TSX 3,000 1 $2,880.00
PPL TSX 2,900 22 $145,621.00
GLO TSX 2,800 15 $6,556.00
AIDX TSX 2,700 3 $3,942.00
AYA TSX 2,700 12 $39,518.00
BIR TSX 2,600 5 $15,288.00
XBM TSX 2,600 6 $59,049.00
CCL.B TSX 2,500 23 $179,811.00
FSB TSX 2,400 1 $22,944.00
IVN TSX 2,400 24 $47,765.00
AGI TSX 2,400 19 $51,446.00
HWX TSX 2,300 14 $17,445.00
HR.UN TSX 2,200 6 $20,334.00
DFN.PR.A TSX 2,200 6 $21,690.00
ATD TSX 2,200 20 $165,096.00
IIP.UN TSX 2,100 13 $25,560.00
TCW TSX 2,100 8 $8,817.00
INE TSX 2,000 16 $16,687.00
MTL TSX 2,000 18 $25,469.00
ESI TSX 2,000 5 $4,624.00
CSU TSX 1,900 19 $7,283,206.00
MG TSX 1,800 13 $115,882.00
MEG TSX 1,800 18 $56,736.00
CURA TSX 1,800 9 $13,326.00
RELI.UN TSX 1,800 17 $32,013.00

HAB TSX 1,800 1 $17,658.00



GEI TSX 1,700 14 $38,341.00
FTN TSX 1,600 7 $13,182.00
SPB TSX 1,600 10 $15,179.00
KMP.UN TSX 1,500 12 $25,926.00
LI Venture 1,500 1 $1,320.00
SOIL TSX 1,400 4 $3,595.00
ZLB TSX 1,300 10 $57,153.00
IAG TSX 1,300 9 $117,315.00
PAAS TSX 1,300 4 $36,595.00
LSPD TSX 1,200 6 $21,970.00
PFMN TSX 1,200 1 $17,196.00
CIA TSX 1,200 5 $7,708.00
CBH TSX 1,200 1 $20,700.00
PXT TSX 1,100 9 $27,140.00
NWH.UN TSX 1,100 4 $5,655.00
FSZ TSX 1,100 7 $7,880.00
VLE TSX 1,100 11 $5,810.00
VGRO TSX 1,000 1 $34,020.00
DIR.UN TSX 1,000 3 $13,020.00
XIC TSX 1,000 3 $35,678.00
LUG TSX 1,000 7 $19,151.00
XCS TSX 1,000 3 $19,680.00
LIF TSX 1,000 2 $30,435.00
VCN TSX 1,000 1 $45,600.00
POW TSX 1,000 4 $40,290.00
TF TSX 1,000 4 $7,384.00
CASH TSX 900 1 $45,054.00
CTC.A TSX 800 6 $113,096.00
ERF TSX 800 2 $22,080.00
TPU TSX 800 1 $32,176.00
WDO TSX 800 1 $8,512.00
SVI TSX 800 7 $3,786.00
KEL TSX 800 6 $4,767.00
TGED TSX 800 1 $18,952.00
BTB.UN TSX 800 2 $2,560.00
SSL TSX 700 6 $5,472.00
SHOP TSX 700 7 $59,758.00
BEP.UN TSX 700 4 $26,368.00
PBL TSX 700 5 $23,790.00
0OGI TSX 700 5 $1,726.00
PEY TSX 700 5 $10,782.00
EFN TSX 700 6 $16,036.00
CPD TSX 700 3 $8,316.00
POU TSX 600 6 $19,645.00
BN TSX 600 5 $36,105.00
NXR.UN TSX 600 6 $4,344.00
VSB TSX 600 1 $13,578.00
XHB TSX 600 1 $11,442.00
SDE TSX 600 5 $2,582.00
TOI Venture 600 6 $69,501.00
VGCX TSX 500 5 $3,430.00
DV Venture 500 1 $525.00
CaGI TSX 500 3 $18,679.00
GIL TSX 500 3 $22,305.00
GDNS CNSX 500 1 $370.00
SASK Venture 500 1 $350.00
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$77.50
$1,968.00
$3,487.00
$2,210.00
$35,045.00
$18,480.00
$8,687.00
$15,988.00
$7,228.00
$8,624.00
$4,108.00
$5,136.00
$16,998.00
$17,458.00
$8,817.00
$3,392.00
$55,771.00
$2,220.00
$15,030.00
$5,000.00
$3,917.00
$3,275.00
$3,843.00
$21,075.00
$2,851.00
$9,097.00
$14,709.00
$8,605.00
$16,211.00
$11,347.00
$1,071.00
$4,244.00
$561.00
$8,415.00
$7,523.00
$1,030.00
$16,042.00
$3,038.00
$546.00
$16,007.00
$1,660.00
$2,356.00
$18,603.00
$2,052.00
$394.00
$1,833.00
$1,154.00
$5,736.00
$1,482.00
$16,866.00
$7,667.00
$4,566.00
$10,934.00
$4,990.00
$3,614.00
$5,233.00



ARTG
EMP.A
CHE.UN
AP.UN
SGR.UN
BYD
DF.PR.A
IFC
PSLV
HISA
PMIF
CPX
CFP
ZIC
TOU
DOO
TCL.A
XDV
PSI
MDI
CNR
ZDV
ZQB
STC

CHR
CWB
NFG
PRL
CRT.UN
PKI
ATZ
OR
STN
BEPC
BHC
MRC
XGD
MRE
PRU
BLX
OTEX
HIVE
CR
XFN
WPM
NVA
MFI
MFT
ENCC
HSAV
FOM
EMA
CMG
XFH
XUT

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

I T e T e e = T T T e T T e T e e e e e e e T T e T e T e T e e e e e e e S e N = T T e T O R = S O I NI NC T NG RSN NG SN

$2,010.00
$6,550.00
$1,750.00
$3,430.00
$2,142.00
$52,016.00
$1,993.00
$45,925.00
$2,580.00
$10,020.00
$3,604.00
$3,729.00
$1,522.00
$1,733.00
$6,762.00
$9,620.00
$1,377.00
$2,779.00
$1,600.00
$968.00
$17,519.00
$2,060.00
$2,805.00
$600.00
$3,616.00
$227.00
$2,727.00
$498.00
$2,900.00
$1,391.00
$4,000.00
$3,524.00
$2,168.00
$11,220.00
$4,175.00
$947.00
$11,298.00
$2,048.00
$1,193.00
$208.00
$2,970.00
$4,228.00
$325.00
$454.00
$5,024.00
$7,602.00
$1,262.00
$2,432.00
$1,717.00
$1,165.00
$11,165.00
$428.00
$4,844.00
$1,120.00
$3,238.00
$2,591.00
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$1,395.00
$300.00
$3,182.00
$2,506.00
$18,859.00
$8,839.00
$744.00
$999.00
$5,200.00
$2,223.00
$2,909.00
$7,336.00



